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Academic Year-2017-18

I nfr a str uct ur e w ith M eas ur eme nts

Physical Facilities

4.4.2- The Instttutton has'adequate infrastructure and physical facilities for

teaching- learning.viz., classrooms, loboratories, computtng equipment etc.

Clossrooms

Sr.

No
Particulars

Rooms

Room Size in Feets

01 20x30:600

20x30:600
10x30:300

04 20x30:600
05 20x30:600

06 20x30:600

07 20x30:600
08 20x30:600

09 20x30:600
10 20x30:600
l1 20x30:600

t2 20x30:600

13 l}x17:170
t4 10x30:300

20x I 5:300

Class Rooms (Total N0.16 )

20x 15:300
Principals Office.
with attached sanitary Block

20x30:600

IQAC Room 20x30:600
College office 20x30:600
Store Room I 5x20:300
Staff Room Common 15x20:300
Examination Center I 5x20:300
Library Hal! 20x30:600
Seminar }lall -02 02,04 20x30:600
Sport Room 15x10:150
C.D.C Office 20x 15:300
Lat.S hrimantrao Mundhe Open
Auditorium /r^lr

50x125:6250
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Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtramata Indira Gandhi Arts, Commerce & Science College,old Jalna.

Academic Year-2017-18

Infrastructure with Measurements

Physical Facilities

4.4.2 - The Institution has adequate infrastructure and physical facilities for

teachtng- learning.viz., classrooms, laboratories, computing equipment etc.

D ep urtments & Laboratories

ffisshtramata i;iijir* {iacndhi

Atts, Commere.e ": 
;". '-;. 

"t ll :"

iollege Jalna -431 :i*3 ih4.'?.)

No. of
Rooms

Room Size

Zoology 20x30:600

Geography & Poli. Science 02 20x30=600

J Computer Science Lab 03 10x30:300

Physics t4 10x30:300

5 Mathematics 20x30:600

20x30:600

Chemistry 06 20x30:600

t

L

Sr.

No
Department

1 01

2

4

04

6 Botany 05
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Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtramata Indira Gandhi Arts, Commerce & Science College,old Jalna.

Academic Year-2017-18

Infrastr ucture with M eas urements

' 
Physical Facilities

4.4.2- The Institution has adequate infrastructure and phystcal facilities

for teaching- learning.viz., classrooms, laboratories, computing equipment etc.

Computing Equipment

Sr.
No

Equipment Numbers

1 t6

LCD Projector
02

J
Printers

02

4
Scanners

5
Digital Camera

01

6
Xerox Machine

01

Web Camera
01

8
03

Generator 0l

Inverter
01

Rashtrarn ata lndira

Arts, Gomm*ree &

tollegeJatna -431203 (rvl.s.)

L
Computers

2

01

7

CCTV Camera

9

10

L



Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtram ata Indira Gandhi Arts, Commerce & S cience College,old Jalna.

Academic Year-7017-18

I nfrastr act ure w it h M eas ure me nts

4.4.2 - The Institution has adequate facilities for cultural activities, sports, games

(indoor, outdoor),gymnasium, yoga centre etc.

Sport & Cultaral Facilittes

Sr.

No Facilities Area Sq Ft
Year of Establishment

Sports & Games Indoor Hall For
Chess
Etc.

10x 15:150 20r6-2017

Sports & Games Outdoor Play
Ground For

Kabddi

,KhoKho,
Volley- Ball,
Badmintan

etc

90x 170:15300 20r6-17

Cultural Activities Lat.S hrimantrao
Mlndhe Open
Auditorium For
All Cultural
Activities
Etc.

50x125:6250 2016-17

L

Particular
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2
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Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtramatalndira Gandhi Arts, Commerce & Science College,old Jalna.

Academic Year-2017-18

Library Section

4.2.2 'Annual expenditure of purchase of books/e-books and subscription to

journals/e-journals during the year (INR in Lakhs)

Newly added Total

Value Value Value

Text Books 9390 t384712 398 2s893 9788 1410605

Journals 09 10000 Nil 09 10000

CD & Video Nil t7

PftINCIPAL
Rashtrarn ats tndira Gandhi
nrts. Connmeros & Science

eorl*bu Jalna '#i2A3 (M'S')

L
Existing

No. No. No.

Nil

L7 340 Nil 340
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EG NO. q9$
Phone No.???99a

Bhagfwan Shikshan prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtramata lndira Gandhi Arts, commorce &

Science College,Otd Jalna.

Principal
Dr. S.V. Tidke

e-mail
rmigjalna@gmail.com

President
Dr.N

\._

arayanrao Mundhe

Ref. RMIGlJalna t lql07 Date:- 15 /06 12011

m,
aftero Tfrt
5-J=grc *':r S-cr

arFrfrI

Eq-q: ffi ffi=eT E ffic{ f,srra a gt.Tdr ffirf,.
Frd}(q,

Tqttfid M HBa-rr mafru-qrd +.A fir,rrogrilr Sts{r eTirft

ffi ry E ffi-z{ Bs-trfi E tssrrfr mr#r

3lrqdf eaulq- 11 HMt e'{urnd\

M'fuqTa *fra
+a 3rq"T mFgrr +idrff

J.
./t ,r L-r\ i\i' l L4'*!t

p&E${ffip&!.

SandhiArfs
:"rt{ttf, 

,,lii{fi0
-A.*e, Commeree & Science
College Jalna - 431 203 ru'S.)
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Bha$wan Shikshan prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtramata lndira Gandhi Arts, commerce &

Science College,Old Jalna.

Principal
Dr. S.V. Tidke

e-mail
rmigjalna@gmail.com

President
Dr.Narayanrao Mundhe

t

Ref. RMIG /Jalna I lr+ tOg Date:- 15 / 06 12017

efr,

S.q6-a erter frrRrf,Fr

frfi?fr F@+.6.7
frlEaff. $

Ev.q : ffi f,TF TiEitfr d al€e tqa+ra mrqr q6ra.

Hd}{q,

sqtlerT ffi HRilq mafrurrra *A #r, ffi HTtr

TiEitfr gsr-fi+ H-6 firai swqrflr& 11 ;TM- 3tFr& dErtq.
+(o-rrkr 3nfi 3G drk :dGirft ffi firFr d HrFry arsf, Fqlrrflrt

\ Hrrrdfr a frari +$ *qo +fffl

it"t: .in
ri*" $,c.i tr

fiandhi

rt,sshtq.si?li;fla i rrriina
Aits, eCIfl]1m*r.*e &

rrile:{:t, t.rlr' r

. . ".1 lege *laina - 48{ 903 (M.S.)
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F]EG NO. a9B
Pirone Nr_.??J9(li

$:li ha$wan $h i lqsh am trsrasae-a$s. M am d ai 6eCI rai

$Em.s ffi $n'&$ &E ffig& H 
q'asfi fr *-a ffi rerx g$ ifx H &r'*s, {lw rsc w e s*C* &

Sc8est*e tqpH&*$e,#Ed *$mff rem"

e-mail PresideritPrincipal
ilr. S.V. Tidke ill iI mail.con.t Dr.Narayarr rao Mundhe

Ref. *i'viiG rJalna I J J? J e,{;
Date:- 15/061201 7

iift,
fir qt;tHdT eTlt,

gflB"sr, ;irdai

F+qq : F;ll-i. cJ -igsTrci qrof,

r{6}qq,

jq-t+A fd.tqdl Hfurq m1?re-in u} *,'r,qr.ea-mr gfalr adtfr

E6Tfrqgri{q Grrlf,r LqT f,flrld'f d} *sara { WTdt riqfi Tr* aTftF

e;rrn€r8t 3fl!-e de-orn t r aF;zrrtrr& q{uq". :irr* :rit.

ffi fl-"T $Ent Fqreryd nrat-ra *uzr--i ts'{

t.'\-' pffi!ru
ffi ashtrian:;r:t* lndira Gandhi
''rfr1,. fiiurry3gier-** S, $cience

lr'"i,361iryfi -,:i3'! 203 (M.S,)

Si*:;ittxrilt; indira {:l;:'iki
5ii *li it rci il, g n li:'}r,:.tl i, ni i'-:$e, .laln *#{L



Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtramata Indira Gandhi Arts, Commerce & Science

College,old Jalna.

Academic Year-20l7 -18

IT Facilities

Computing Equipment

Qaei*ramats lndira
rrrts, commcrce & $denm

Sr.

No
Equipment Numbers

1
Computers t6

2
LCD Projector

02

J
Printers

02

4
Scanners

01

5
Digital Camera

01

6
Xerox Machine

01

7
Web Camera

02

8 CCTV Camera
03

Generator
01

10
Inverter

01

,;!61sg.lalh8 -43{203 r+r.S.)

9

L
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TAIIgGITfi}
tffhtnssts Iudlrs Orndbl lrt

,rr*tri:a & Comscmr Colhtl lrlr

lnvolco

q$efrrged
finqE t ilq ryirq-afl{, {i#c 3t
ein qq-o qIFr{ rtq' r a l'rq r

Tqlal

Recsived

Balance
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Mahavidyalaya
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6,0Lenovo MSB C2D/2/160iDVD
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*^.##

7.0

1.0

Umax
400,08.0

0.08,0
0.06.0

QuantltY Total

Cable

VGA
0.0

o
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Sub Total
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49SS.ff700,0t
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BHAGWAtl S,ilKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S GEORAt.

4, 3 ' ASHTRAMATA INDIRA GANDHI

-.Principal,
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Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtramata lndira Gandhi Arts, commcrcc &

Science Colle3ie,Old Jalna.

Principal
Dr. S.V. Tidke

e-mail
rmigjalna@gmail.com

President
Dr.Narayanrao Mundhe

Ref.RMIG/Jalnatf7lo7

*fr,

eBErs Tftt
ry*'rq+ir

Date:- 15 /06 12017

\- alTl;tf

Fds{ : ffi ry E Bfi' *sa+ra q. tsFfi qrrf,.

Fril(q,

sqt+a M rrBilq maBuqrd +a 6r,uuqa;6 SE{T 4irfi

ffi ry E EET 6utrff q fua+ra mr;r mqoqrsr&

3lFrft Arrulm 11 aft;q;sr& rt,-qrf, +-d 3rqf, mrF TiEirfi

tuq+ *rqrf, +fr-il.

Commerc,e & Science
"i.," e Jalna -431203 (ru!.S')

.:l-

s.

.r*, iU
t*r*&*H-

fiandhiArts
' ., *"t{{r;,f$.,1.1{nS
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Phone No.??399(

Bhaglwan shikshan prasarak Mandar Georai
Rashtramata lndira Gandhi Arts, commerce &

Science College,Old Jalna.

Principal
Dr. S.V. Tidke

Ref. RMIG /Jatna t t4 tOg

\-

qfr,

fr.qmrf, arder mrfqlaiq

defrffiffiH
drrmr

e-mail
rmigjalna@gmail.com

President
Dr.Narayanrao Mundhe

Date:- 15 / 06 l2|1t

BEzr : ffi dr€e TiEirfi E ffif,c tsena 6rrn qrqd.
;rtqq,

Htlrf, fufr rlfurq +afruqra +e fir, ffi aT+e
dEitff gsr-e+ H-6 m-r+r flu-qlur& 11 qM 3Frfi e4y[n
H{nqrf, 3n& ltTt ilr$d TiErrfr ffi mr;r E nr.k-q dr+-m Fqrs-flFt

\- HIf,tI;r E ffi ftf t eT;1 tfr--d-.

nashtraffiffiifi
r,i f:andhl
,., -r:,i{q€&,,}si*t6

uaxxxli
?d*b": {iq?s3141?*

I

tesht,r'ainr*ta i$qifi"s
Ait$, Commr"-ri:* &

'*oflegeJaine -43'r203 (M.S.)



i i:.:i,l i..li )" i.'j.9 F'hone Nl.??39 ! tl

trShagiwan thEksfu an tr)rasas'al+. fulamElaE &eorai

fl?m"eknts"&&*E&€& Eses$fr $'A ffi grxg$$e* Ar"fis, {lwu'ffi rffi es-se &
Sclertae ilw$$e$e,#Bd .$m$Pcffi .

Princ ig:al
Dr. S.V. Tidke

e-mail
ri'ri i gja I n a@ g m a i l. co rn

Presiderit
Dr.Narayart rao fr{undhe

v*

Ref. RrYliG rJarna t I rtr I t.i,
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z{r.{l_jqfr afit,

gl3-B3q, ETcl;tr
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jq-+-+a M q"B-d-q- en-ofrivqra *t #r,Tsqardr SfrIT qrqfr

a-Orft-qerilq ana;r zur q,fiI{$fi fsrrs q f<-,sffi riffin' Trd" difi-f,

ffit-rTwe 3flqdr *-aurm. t t rrFqrFir& frTiqre sdf :rrt.
ffi ffr-fl #SH cql"qqrrt ryaui;{ e]]-qH +fi{

Date:- 15n3l?417

i:l
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h"\'h Rashtramata lndira Gandhi College,Jalna
Yearly Bajet ( Estiment) ZO17-L8

Receipt (CR) Amount Payment (DR) Amount
1 BSP Mandals 200000 BSP IVIandals

2 Junior College 300000 Junior College

3 Salay Grant 42070000 Staff Salary 420toooo
4 Addmission Fee 300000 BotnicalGardern 20000

5 Cost of Material 10000 Bulding Repair 20000

6 IVliscellaneous Fees 65000 Computer Purchase 150000

7 Other Fee 250000 College Tar Compunt & Ghate 100000

8 Prospects Fees 40000 College Graunt Maintance 10000

9 Tution Fee 320000 College IVlanagement Computer Program 70000

10 EBC Grant 50000 Computer Tonar & Repair 40000

Cultuer program 60000

Electrical bii 40000

Furniture Exp 70000

Gadring Exp 50000

Furniture Repair 15000

Libraary books 3s000

Laboratory Exp 50000

Miscellaneous exp 17000

NAAC Workshop exp 10000

Newspaper & Periodical exp 10000

Office Exp 45000

Postage exp 1000

Printing Exp 1s000

Security Exp 25000

Sport & Turnament 15000

Stationary Exp 70000

Telephone Bill 5000

Travelling Exp 2s000

Transport exp 10000

Xerox & Typing Exp 1s000

Advertisement 15000

Affilation Fee 110000

Bank Charaaage 17000

University allfees 100000

cred itors 300000

43605000 43605000

0

Rashtrcrnarta !nrjira

Scieice & C::ir;r;:c*,Ay/
Gerrdhi Arts

Crrl!e,c.l, !i'liia

t
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Bhagwan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Georai
Rashtramata Indira Gandhi Arts, Commerce & Science College,Old

Jalna.

L

h

Academic Year-2017-18

4.1 4.1Expenditure for infrastructure augmentation ,exclusing salary during the year

pffil
Rashtramata lndira
Arts, Cr:mmerce & Sdence

Sr.

No
Academic facility Amount Sr.

No
Physical facility Amount

1 Bank Charges t4721 1 Gardening Expen. 43976

2 Traveling Expenses 24200 2 Sport Expen. 12772

a
J Typing &xerox 14643 J Computer repairs 31215

4 Telephone Expen. 1939 4 Furniture Repairs 1 3000

5 Newspaper & periodicals 9615 5 Botanical Garden Exp 17570

6 Affiliation Fees 000011 6 Security Expenses 2160

7 Cultural Program s8283 7 Building Repairs I 7800

B Misc.Exps 15378 8 College Ground Maintenanc 8550

9 Eligibility Fees 22259 9 Computer Purchase 137700

10 Printing & Stationary 66173 10 Dead Stock 4800

ll Electric expenses 38010
t

ll College Tar compound and
Gate

90140

t2 Furniture 63s65T2 Office expenses 41745

ls37s Total 443248l3 Cultural activity university

82410l4 Fees Paid university

25893l5 library Books

9880t6 Transport Expenses

690t7 Postage

6s99l8 NAAC Workshop

22s019 Laboratory Expenses

1908520 Uni Exam Center Grant
Ded

100002l Advertisement

\ l
6360022 College Software

{JYrt1,Y,(Total 652748

Qo.ltt*e Jalna - 431 ?s3 (t!fi,$.)

\
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RASHTRAMATA INDIRA GANDHI ARTS,COMMERCE AN D SCIENCE COLLEGE
RUN BY BHAGWAN SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL
RECEIPT AND PAYtvIENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.3.2018

C

t

RECEIPT AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENT AMOUNT AMOUNT
o ing Balance

Cash in hand
JDCC bank
Bank of maharashtra
PLA treasury
Andhra bank 835
Dena Bank 1199
Dena Bank 1211

Dena bank 1217
Bank of maharashtra 81

Salary grant

Medical grant

Fees collection
Tuition fees
Prospectus Fees

fees
Fees

Misc.Fees
Exam material cost
EBC Grant

Salary Deductions
Profession tax
DCPS
Ltc

P.F
Bank Loan

lncome Tax
Service charge
Dhwaj Nidhi
G.L.t.C.

- BSPM

G.P.F. Agreem
N.S.S.
Univ.exam centre Grant
University Exam Fees

Sundry Creditors
per list attached

DT,BAMU AJc

By

By

Staff Salary

Other Expenses

Bank charges
Telephone Expemses
Transport Expenses
Postage
Botanical Garden Exp
Furniture Repairs

iation fees
Cultural program

ng Expenses
NAAC Workshop Expenses

& Typing

lSports & Tournaments

I Newspaper & Periodicals
Security Expenses
Laboratory Expenses
Misc.Exps.
Eligibility Fees
Uni.Exam Center Grant Ded
Printing & Stationery
Electric exp.
Office exp.
Medical bill
Cultural Activity (Un iversity)
Computer repairs
Building Repairs
Gardening Expenses
College Ground Maintena

Fees Paid to university
Student welfare fund
University fees
Ashvamedh fees

hkar fees
lndradhanush fees
Sports Fees

fees
Emergency Fund ( Un
NSS Fees University
E Suvidha

fees
Earn and Learn

Sundry Creditors
per list attached

Fixed Assets
Library books
Computer Purchase
Dead Stock
College Tar compound and Gate
College Software
Furniture

1 0000
14721

t o'to

9880

41 999629

765866

8241

283846

25893
13

90140
63600
63565

2000
307
962
916

5819
608285
237902
35928 1

892373

41 966995

11

188560
32800

283040
242310

57575
19448

11522742

1 3000
1 1 0000
58283
24200
6s99

14643
12772

21

961

2250
1 5378
22259
19085
661 73
3801 0
4'.!

1

108600

2263000
3167700
331 0600
209998

53700
94072

11

1 5375
31215
17800
43976
8550

61

2460
2464
2460
2460

1 537s
2460

234994

1 831 000
1 39200
171077

1475405

320752

41311845

61

61

3075C
2460
3075

Balance c/d 1 00412659 ,{::>- 43s17449Balance

A*rer6*brd

ffiasni:uammta indira

l{fi:s Commerce &. $cle,rlce

Colie.ge Jalna-431p-fj3 t:w.s.)
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contd.. . .2"

RASHTRAMATA INDIRA GANDHI ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

RUN BY BHAGWAN SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL

RECEIPT AND PAYMENT ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.3.2018

t,

aI

't As per our report of even date
FOR S.M,SHERIGR & CO.
CHARTERED

NO.34617
F.REG.NO.114098WDATED :1411112019

U Dr lv '. i go3r, 6tr h AA h tz3+3 6

i.

lBalance c/f 100412659 Balance c/f 43517449

O.l.Scholarship

Junior college
Leave Encashment
Draughtprone area Exam Fees

I

Univ.exam centre Chief

434260

374474
294520
76005
I 0000

145583

I

Salary Deductions
Profession tax
DCPS
Ltc
G.P.F

't08600

560242
1 754830
2263000
3167700
331 0600

209998
53700
94072

Bank Loan
llncome Tax

lservice charge

lDhwajNidhi
lG.L.t.c

DT.BAMU A/c
Univ.exam fees
NSS
G.P.F. agreem

Anamat - BSPM
.Univ.exam centre Chief Superitendent
University Exam Centre Grant
Dhond S.R.
Junior College
GOI Scholarship
Leave Encashment

Closing balance
Cash in hand
JDCC bank
Bank of maharashtra 231

PLA treasury
Andhra bank 835
Dena Bank '1 199
Dena Bank 1211

Dena bank 1217
Bank of Maharashtra 40632
Bank of Maharashtra 91 668
Bank of maharashtra 81 36

2*21

962
916

5819
604285
233902

31928
362757

8432
4631

11522742

41305711
1 075405

1 39200
1 831 000

24999
145583
171077

32474
430870
294520

1256471
lTotat 101747501 Total 101747501

I

PLACE: AURANGABAD

r,i

.:.:,+



RASHTRAMATA INDIRA GANDHI ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
RUN BY BHAGWAN SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31.3.2018

PLACE : AURANGABAD

tl

C

L
As per our report of even date
FOR S.M.SHERKAR & CO.
CHARTERE

S.M .NO.34617
F.REG.NO.114098WDATED :1411112019

ERN5IIJW,
Rashtnamata I ndira Gandhi Y t
Arts, Commerc.e & $eien6g (r

College Jalna - 4*4 ?t1'+ {ful. $. :

AMOUNT INCOME AMOUNT

t,:

Salary

Expenses

Bank charges
Telephone Expemses
Transport Expenses
Postage
Botanical Garden Exp
Furniture Repairs

fees
ral program

Expenses
NAAC Workshop Expenf

& Typing
Sports & Tournaments 

I

Newspaper & Periodica
Security Expenses
Laboratory Expenses
Misc.Exps.

Fees
Uni.Exam Center Grant
Printing & Stationery
Electric exp.
Office exp.
Medical bill

Activity (Univen
repairs

Repairs
Gardening Expenses
College Ground Mainter

Fees Paid to university

Depreciation

41 By grant 4

Medical grant 1 1 8538
4

I

1

1

4721
'1939

9880
690

7570

By Fees collection
fees 1

Prospectus Fees
fees

Fees 24231
Misc.Fees 57575

1

By Exam material cost 1 9448
By EBC Grant

14643
12772
9615

21600
By 184786

1

66173
38010
41745

1 18538
1

31

17800
43976
8550

82410

25A152

lTotal 43098057 otal

-t



c

RASHTRAMATA INDIRA GANDHI ARTS,COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE
RUN BY BHAGWAN SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL

SHEET ON 31 .3.2018

PLACE: AURANGABAD As per our report of even date
FOR S.M.SHERKAR & CO.

S.M.SHERKAR,M.NO.3461 7
F.REG.NO.'114098W

,

Ranhtrannetp lndira $*ndh!

CAPITAL LIABILITI AMOUNT AMOUNT PROPERTIES AND ASSETS AMOUNT AMOUNT

As per last b/s.
Add during the year
Less during the year

Unsecured loan
Bhagwandas Lahoti
scholarship

As per last b/s.
Add during the year
Less during the year

Junior college
As per last b/s.
Add during the year
Less during the year

Univ.exam centre
As per last b/s.
Add during the year
Less during the year

Minority sch
As per: last bls.
Add during the year
Less during the year

Bank deposit Suspense
As per last B/s

Earn & Learn
As per last b/s

Add during the year

Sundry Creditors
Building rent payable

T

College Non Salary Grant
As per last b/s.

Assets as per Statement

837 Telephone Deposit
Box Deposit

Deposit
Deposit

368448 DT.BAM University
As per last b/s.
ACd during the year
Less during the year

1952356 NSS
As per last b/s.
Add during the year
Less during the year

S.R.
As per last b/s.
Add during the year
Less during the year

9640
lncome and expenditure a/c.

As per last b/s.
Add during the year

33340

Balances

10000

Cash in hand
JDCC bank
Bank of nraharashtra 231
PLA treasury
Andhra bank 835
Dena Bank I 199
Dena Bank '121'l

Dena bank 1217
Bank of Maharashtra 40632
Bank of Maharashtra 91668
Bank of maharashtra 8136

8501

81648s2
234994

365058

1610356

171077
171

9640

Last b/s.

Last b/s.
Last b/s.
Last b/s.

843164

58125

2000

50000 1

41305711
41311

139200

2641351

1 88963

1256471

1

I

1

0

0
0

0

184786

2532

962
916

5819
604285

31

362757
8432
4631

Exam fees
Land purchase advance

Fees

1

DATED :1411112019

Artg, Comrneroe & Seisnge
College Jalna - 4312A9 ff 'S, )

e$il#J
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